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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Puritan Bennet 840 Ventilators

9 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Dec 21, 2021 at 3:55 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST) <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Date: Tue, 21 Dec 2021 at 15:50

Subject: Puritan Bennet 840 Ventilators

To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk>


Are you able to supply O2 cells for the above?

 

Dave Blackwell
EBME Technical Manager

 

EBME Department

Darent Valley Hospital - Darenth Wood
Road, Dartford, Kent .DA2 8DA

http://www.dvh.nhs.uk/

 

Gravesham Community Hospital -
Bath St, Gravesend DA11 0DG

 

Queen Mary's Hospital
- Frognal Avenue, Sidcup, Kent. 
DA14 6LT.

http://www.qmh.oxleas.nhs.uk/

 

 




 

 

**************************************************************************************
******************************


This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:


mailto:davidblackwell@nhs.net
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
http://www.dvh.nhs.uk/
http://www.qmh.oxleas.nhs.uk/
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i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it;
and


ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action
in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful).


Thank you for your co-operation.


NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for all NHS
staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other sensitive
information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.


For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail – NHSmail
Support


Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Dec 21, 2021 at 4:00 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: "BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)" <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Good afternoon Dvaid, 

Thank you for your email. 

We have a few different sensors for the Puritan Bennett 840 Ventilators but these would depend on the version you
have. 

Please can you confirm which sensor you are currently using? 


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)
<davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Tue, Dec 21, 2021 at 4:11
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

https://support.nhs.net/article-categories/joining-nhsmail/
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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  This message originated from outside of NHSmail. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the
sender and know the content is safe.

  This message originated from outside of NHSmail. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the
sender and know the content
is safe.

I will try and find out and get back to you

[Quoted text hidden]

 

[Quoted text hidden]

BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)
<davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 11:34
AM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Details I have are:

R125P18-012
MAX 250

Can supply a photo if required.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 21 December 2021 16:00

To: BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST) <davidblackwell@nhs.net>
[Quoted text hidden]
 
[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 12:11 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: "BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)" <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Good afternoon David, 

Thank you for your reply. 

I believe that the sensor you require is the MAX-250TM (part number 0110435). 

1 = £ 68.00 2 = £ 64.60 3 = £ 61.20 11 = £ 57.80

I will copy a link below to our website so you can see for reference. 

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=353&subcat=454&productid=0110435


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:davidblackwell@nhs.net
https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&mobile=&&page=productview&cat=353&subcat=454&productid=0110435
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com


23/12/2021, 12:38 Gmail - Fwd: Puritan Bennet 840 Ventilators

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1719771787586180954&simpl=msg-f%3A171977… 4/5

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)
<davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 12:14
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Could I get a quote for nine please?

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 23 December 2021 12:11

To: BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST) <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Subject: Re: Puritan Bennet 840 Ventilators
 
[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 12:16 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: "BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)" <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Hello David, 

The price for 9 would be £61.20 each with free carriage. 

If you require an official quotation, please can you advise me of the invoice and delivery address? 


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


[Quoted text hidden]

BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)
<davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 12:19
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Yes I need an official quote please.

Address is:

EBME, Darent Valley Hospital, Darenth Wood Road, Dartford, Kent. DA2 8DA.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: 23 December 2021 12:16
[Quoted text hidden]
 
[Quoted text hidden]

BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST)
<davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Thu, Dec 23, 2021 at 12:19
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Address is same for both - sorry forgot to add.

From: BLACKWELL, David (DARTFORD AND GRAVESHAM NHS TRUST) <davidblackwell@nhs.net>

Sent: 23 December 2021 12:19

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
[Quoted text hidden]
 
[Quoted text hidden]
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